00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

5229 000B =v¥» (EN-CE)

ENGINE (DOMESTIC +CE)

R #M@BES | BRA B B S B E A5 % " =
1
3

NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty DESCRIPTION R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS

115229 0001 001|IvY'Y ENGINE 1 [V2203-EKB-CHI-2 ~NO0.9160149 BHRIRBHEE

115229 0001 001|IvY Y ENGINE 1 |V2203-E2B-CRCH-2 D |NO.9160150~NO.9160304 [#H R 2RI HE &

1 |5229 0001 002|TIVY'Y ENGINE 1 |V2203-M-E3B-CRCH-3 | D |NO.9160305~

2 5229 0011 000|7"Fyt BRACKET 1

3 |5229 0015 000|7'Ffyb BRACKET 1

4 |5229 0021 000|7" 79t BRACKET 1

5 |5229 0028 000|7" 7yt BRACKET 1

6 | 3661 0029 500|In' =¥Vt [RUBBER 2

7 13654 0086 000]f 91’ A |RUBBER 2

8 |A052 0114 025 WA7T BOLT 4 |M14x25(7T)

9 |A360 0101 402|]SW S-WASHER 4 |14

10 | 0350 0161 030|PW WASHER,PLAIN 4 [10x30%x3.2

11 | F301 0110 000|F#vt NUT 4 |M10

12 | F301 0112 000|FFvk NUT 4 [M12

13 | K712 0112 025|F& ILb BOLT 8 |M12x25(#18)

14 [K712 0110 020]F# /Lt BOLT 2 |M10x20(#8)

S25A —1— 09/11/16




	MENU BACK: 


